SAMSUNG

Samsung HW-S711D Vit 3.1 kanaler

Marke : Samsung

Product name : HW-S711D

Produktkod: HW-S711D/XE

Samsung HW-S711D. Ljudutgdngskanaler: 3.1 kanaler, Inbyggd ljuddekoder: Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby
TrueHD, Equalizer lagen: Adaptiv, Game Pro, Natt, Standard, Surround Sound Expansion.
Subwooferanslutning: Tradls. Produktens farg: Vit, Ljudformat som stéds: AAC, AIFF, ALAC, FLAC, MP3,
OGG, WAV. Anslutningsteknologi: Kabel & Tradlés. Soundbar, effektférbrukning: 28 W, Strémforbrukning,
subwoofer: 26 W, Stromférbrukning i vantelage: 0,5 W

Audio
Ljudutgdngskanaler *

Inbyggd ljuddekoder

Equalizer lagen

Soundbarhogtalare
Antal talare
Subwoofer
Subwoofer ingar *
Subwooferanslutning
Egenskaper

Produktens farg *
Ljudformat som stdds

Stéd for Apple AirPlay 2
Spotify Connect
Nattlage

Inbyggd Chromecast
Q-Symphony

SpaceFit Sound-funktion

Monteringsbar p& vaggen *

Anslutningar
Anslutningsteknologi *
Bluetooth *
Bluetooth-version
Wi-Fi *

Antal HDMI-portar *
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Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby TrueHD

Adaptiv, Game Pro, Natt, Standard,
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Anslutningar

Antal HDMI-utgangar
Stromtillforsel

Soundbar, effektférbrukning
Stromférbrukning, subwoofer
Stromforbrukning i vantelage
Vikt & dimension

Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Soundbar-vikt

Subwooferns bredd
Subwooferns djup
Subwooferns héjd
Subwoofer vikt
Foérpackning
Férpackningens bredd
Laddjup

Hojd

Vikt inkl. férpackning
Férpackningens innehall

Vaggmonteringssats
Fjarrkontroll ingar
Special features
Samsung-teknik (AV/TV)

28 W
26 W
05W

890 mm
39,9 mm
38 mm
840 ¢
20,5 cm
30,2 cm
35,3cm
6 kg

967 mm
443 mm
272 mm
9,07 kg

Tap Sound
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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